
Day Date Exams (AM - 9:00 / PM 13:00) Period 1 (8:50-10:05) Period 2 (10:35-11:40) Period 3 (11:40-12:50) Period 4 (13:35-14:50) Period 5 (13:35-14:50)
Thursday 1st May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Friday 2nd May PM: Travel and Tourism Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Travel and Tourism Health and Social Care N/A
Tuesday 6th May AM: Health and Social Care Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Wednesday 7th May Spanish Speaking Exams - All day Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Thursday 8th May Spanish Speaking Exams - All day Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Friday 9th May
PM: Business 1
Spanish Speaking Exams - All day

Normal Lessons English (Y)
Business

 or normal lessons 
Normal Lessons English

Monday 12th May AM: English Literature Paper 1 Core Exam Normal Lessons Normal Lessons RE Normal Lessons

Tuesday 13th May
AM: RE Paper 1
PM: Biology Paper 1

Core Exam Science (X) Science (Y) Core Exam Geography

Wednesday 14th May
AM: Geography Paper 1
PM: Sports Studies

Normal Lessons Normal Lessons
Sport Studies 

or normal lessons
Maths (Y) Maths (X)

Thursday 15th May AM: Maths Paper 1 Core Exam Normal Lessons Normal Lessons
History (A) and (B) 
or normal lessons

Normal Lessons

Friday 16th May
AM: History  Paper 1
PM: Business Paper  2

Core Exam
Science (X)

(RWR  X and Y)
Business

or normal lessons
Science (Y) 

or normal lessons
N/A

Monday 19th May AM: Chemistry Paper 1 Core Exam English (Y) English (X) Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Tuesday 20th May AM: English Literature Paper 2 Core Exam Normal Lessons Normal Lessons
Enterprise and Marketing

or normal lessons
Normal Lessons

Wednesday 21st May
PM: Enterprise and Marketing
PM: RE Paper 2

Normal Lessons Science (Y)
RE

or normal lessons. Science (X) Normal Lessons

Thursday 22nd May AM: Physics Paper 1 Core Exam English (X) Normal Lessons English (Y) English
Friday 23rd May AM: English Language Paper 1 Core Exam Normal Lessons Statistics 11C Statistics  - 11D N/A

Monday 2nd June AM: Statistics Paper 1 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Maths
Tuesday 3rd June Normal Lessons Maths (Y) Maths (X) Normal Lessons Maths

Wednesday 4th June
AM: Maths Paper 1
PM: RE Paper 3

Core Exam Normal Lessons
RE

or normal lessons.
History (A) and (B)
or normal lessons

Normal Lessons

Thursday 5th June AM: History Paper 2 Normal Lessons English (X) English (Y) Normal Lessons English

Friday 6th June
AM: English Language Paper 2
PM: Geography Paper 2

Core Exam Geography (A)
Geography (B)

or normal lessons
Normal Lessons N/A

Monday 9th June
AM Biology Paper 2
PM: Creative Imedia

Core Exam Normal Lessons Normal Lessons
Spanish

or normal lessons
Maths

Tuesday 10th June
AM: Spanish Listening and Reading
PM: History Paper 3

Normal Lessons

History (A) and (B)
Science (All remaining 

students)
Maths (X) Maths (X and Y) Maths

Wednesday 11th June AM: Maths Paper 3 Core Exam Science (Y) Science (X) Normal Lessons Science

Thursday 12th June PM: Geography  Paper 3 Geography (A) or normal lessons Science - All Geography (B) TBC

Friday 13th June
AM:  Chemistry Paper 2
PM: Statistics Paper 2

Core Exam Normal Lessons Statistics Normal Lessons N/A

Monday 16th June
AM: Physics Paper 2
PM: Music Appraising

Core Exam Normal Lessons
Music

Spanish (A)
Spanish (B) TBC

Tuesday 17th June Spanish Writing N/A


